
(Min. AZN)

166,983.86     
19,636.55       
87,881.83       

7,671.77         
27.52              

12,950.96       
2,266.41         

297,418.90     

, 

İqtisadiyyatın sahələri üzrə kreditlər

31/12/2016

CƏMİ

Tikinti
Bank sistemi və maliyyə
Fiziki şəxslər 
Digər sektorlar 

Sahələrin təsnifatı

Kənd təsərrüfatı
Sənaye sahəsi

Ticarət və xidmət sahəsi


